STANDA FORM 30, JULY 1966	AMEND	MENT OF	SOLICITATION/M	ODIFICATION (	OF CONTRA	CT PAGE OF
RED. PROC. REG. (41 CFR) 1-16.101		2. EFFECTIVE DATE			4. PROJECT NO. (	
3	5005					one I
J. S. Nuclear Regulato Division of Contracts Washington, D.C. 2055		ission	6. ADMINISTERED BY (1)	alber than block ))		ODE
CONTRACTOR CODE		FA	ACILITY CODE	8.  AMENDME SOLICITAT		
				DATED	,	Ser block 9)
Bernard C. D. 5807 Wiltshi and ZIP Bethesda, MD	re Drive			MODIFICA	TION OF	NRC-17-79-453
L			٦	DATED	8/1/79/	See block 11)
ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICAL				De	crease \$12	,401.97
		bove numbered cor				
(b) The above numbered contract/orde (c) This Supplemental Agreement is en  # modifies the above numbered cont DESCR PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT	ir is modified to tered into pursu- ract as set forth TION	reflect the administ and to authority of in black 12.	trative changes (such as changes	nt of both pa	rties	
(b) The above numbered contract/orde (c) This Supplemental Agreement is en  P modifies the above numbered cont DESCR PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT	ir is modified to tered into pursu- ract as set forth TION	reflect the administ and to authority of in black 12.	mutual agreemen	nt of both pa	rties	
(b) The above numbered contract/ords (c) This Supplemental Agreement is en  * modifies the above numbered contract DESCR PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT  The contract \$37,598.03 by	r is modified to the tered into pursuit of set forth TION  amount reason	reflect the administrative of the second of this	_mutual_agreemen	12,401.97 fro 3.	m \$50,000.0	
(c) This Supplemental Agreement is en   * modifies the above numbered control of  DESCR PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT  The contract \$37,598.03 by  1 21 2-2-ded here n, all terms and condition  CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT	r is modified to the tered into pursuing the tered int	reflect the administrant to authority of in black 12.	_mutual_agreemen	12,401.97 from 3.	m \$50,000.0	
(b) The above numbered contract/ords (c) This Supplemental Agreement is en  * modifies the above numbered contract DESCR PTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICAT  The contract \$37,598.03 by	amount reason	is hereby of this	decreased by \$1 Modification No.	12,401.97 from 3.	force and effect.  For Confidence of Confide	00 to